Maximize Your Options
Maximize Your Outcomes
Stride Family
Stride Stance Control Family
The Stride Family consists of a versatile group of interchangeable stance control orthotic knee joint systems
known as the FullStride, SafetyStride and Stride4.  All three systems are mechanical in nature and utilize a low-
profile cabling system to automatically unlock at the end of stance phase.  At the end of swing phase, the locking
mechanism re-engages to provide knee stability for stance phase.

ASLM-2825-A 3/4” Aluminum
ASLM-2825-B 5/8” Aluminum
Stride Ankle Joint Ordering Information
Order No.  Description
9006-GX-A GX-Assist Add-On Kit for FullStride (3/16" x 3/4")
9006-GX-B GX-Assist Add-On Kit for FullStride B size (3/16" x 5/8")
9005-GX-A GX-Assist Add-On Kit for SafetyStride (3/16" x 3/4")
GX-Assist Add-On Kit Ordering Information
The following accessories may be ordered individually, or included with your FullStride, SafetyStride, or Stride4
kit.  Contact our customer service department and let us help you tailor a kit specifically to the needs of your
patient today.
For further convenience, we also offer custom central fabrication services that will meet or exceed the expectations
of you and your patient in terms of quality, delivery, and service.  For custom orders, use the Stride Orthometry
forms on pages 18-19.
17
Accessories
Order No.  Description
SC-SL2800-X Stance Control Wide Flange Stirrup
SC-SL2810-A-Y Stance Control Y Stirrup
Stride Stirrups Ordering Information
MODELS SC-SL2810/SC-SL2800
STRIDE STIRRUPS
To further increase your design options for our Stride stance control systems, we
have developed two Slim Line double action stirrups that can be connected directly
to the Stride cabling system.  With these stirrup options, it is no longer necessary
to use the heel cable receptor that comes with our FullStride and SafetyStride
kits.  Available in both a wide flange design with a 6” tongue (SC-SL2800), or as a
Y stirrup insert (SC-SL2810).
MODELS LA/LK
LAMINATION UPRIGHTS
To assist you with laminating, we have also developed lamination uprights for use
with our Stride stance control knee joints and modular double action ankle joints.
Constructed entirely of stainless steel, our lamination uprights come in both A and
B sizes to accommodate our A and B size modular knee and ankle joints.
Order No. Bar Width Description
LK-A#7 3/4” Proximal Upright
LK-A#8-L 3/4” Distal Upright - Left
LK-A#8-R 3/4” Distal Upright - Right
LK-B#7 5/8” Proximal Upright
LK-B#8-L 5/8” Distal Upright - Left
LK-B#8-R 5/8” Distal Upright - Right
LA-A 3/4” Ankle Joint Upright
LA-B 5/8” Ankle Joint Upright
Lamination Upright Ordering Information
MODELS 9006-MD-A/LMB-CO63-FD-A
MOLDING DUMMIES
Molding dummies are available for the FullStride, SafetyStride and Stride4 knee
joints.  The FullStride and SafetyStride utilize the same, universal, nylon molding
dummy.
Since the Stride4 knee joint does not have one fixed center of rotation, we strongly
recommend using the Stride4 molding dummies for fabrication.  The dummies
have a 3/8” hole to mark knee center and are made of stainless steel.  Stride4
dummies are left and right specific and may be ordered individually or in pairs.
Order No.  Description
9006-MD-A FullStride / SafetyStride A Size Molding Dummy
9006-MD-B FullStride B Size Molding Dummy
LMB-CO63-FD-A Stride4 Molding Dummy
Molding Dummy Ordering Information
18
Imagination Driving Innovation